

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Will

1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 10, line 7, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL  
 2 column strike "4,749,937" and substitute "4,719,486" and in the  
 3 GENERAL FUND column strike "1,787,464" and substitute "1,757,013".

4 Page 10, line 8, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL column strike "46,321" and  
 5 substitute "45,985" and in the GENERAL FUND column strike "20,116"  
 6 and substitute "19,780".

7 Page 10, line 11, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL column strike "3,084,349"  
 8 and substitute "3,063,325" and in the GENERAL FUND column strike  
 9 "1,337,308" and substitute "1,316,284".

10 Page 10, line 13, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL column strike "138,795"  
 11 and substitute "137,849" and in the GENERAL FUND column strike  
 12 "51,367" and substitute "50,421".

13 Page 11, line 14, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL column strike "457,173"  
 14 and substitute "417,066" and in the GENERAL FUND column strike  
 15 "237,058" and substitute "196,951".

16 Adjust affected totals accordingly.

17 Page 14, line 2, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL column strike "3,888,922"  
 18 and substitute "3,400,850" and in the GENERAL FUND column strike  
 19 "3,305,737" and substitute "2,817,665".

20 Adjust affected totals accordingly.

21 Page 14, line 3, in the ITEM & SUBTOTAL column strike "(27.0 FTE)"  
 22 and substitute "(24.2 FTE)".

23 Page 396, after line 8 insert:

24	ITEM &	GENERAL	REAPPROPRIATED
25	SUBTOTAL	FUND	FUNDS
26	\$	\$	\$
27	"Appropriation to		
28	the Wolf Depredation		
29	Compensation Fund	500,000	500,000

